CUSTOM BRUSH
A Fuller Industries Company
EQUAL
Without
Industrial
Brush
Applications
The

fullerindustriesllc.com   3130   1-800-227-2961
TIP STYLES
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT #  DESCRIPTION
8A1155-12 Normal brushing action, .012 crimped red nylon,
 3-1⁄2" outside diameter. 28” long.
8A1155-15  Normal brushing action, .012 crimped white nylon,
 3-1⁄2" outside diameter. 28” long.
8A1155-19  Heavy brushing action, .018 crimped white nylon,
 3-1⁄2" outside diameter. 28” long.
8A1155-38  Extra-Heavy brushing action, .028 crimped green nylon,
 3-1⁄2" outside diameter. 28” long.
8A1104-102  Extra-Heavy brushing action, .028 crimped black nylon,
 3-1⁄2" outside diameter. 28” long.
8A1104-123  Extra-Heavy brushing action, .028 crimped white nylon,
 4" outside diameter. 28” long.
8A1104-682  Extra-Heavy brushing action, .028 crimped green nylon,
 1/2" outside diameter. 36” long.
EYE BOLT BEARING SET
PRODUCT #  DESCRIPTION
9C6004-3  Bearing hanger for stationary
 shaft installation. Bronze
 bushing. Complete with hex
 nuts. ½" inside diameter.
MOUNTING BRACKET SET
PRODUCT #  DESCRIPTION
9C6004-2  Universal mounting bracket.
 Predrilled. Complete with
 nuts, bolts and washers. Use
 with 9C6004-3 eye bolt
 bearing.
ZERO CLEARANCE CLIP SET
PRODUCT #  DESCRIPTION
9C6004-14 Two wire clips formed to
 secure a Sentry Brush to a
 9C6004-1 shaft.
For standard mount use:
• 9C6004-1 • 9C6004-3 • 9C6004-2 • 9C6004-14
SHAFT
PRODUCT #  DESCRIPTION
9C6004-1  Polished steel shaft, 36" in
 length, ½" in diameter.
SENTRY SERIES –
CONVEYOR CLEANING ACCESSORIES
Our conveyor cleaning brushes are designed specifically to eliminate build-up and carry-over
on wire rod cooling conveyor systems. This provides an affordable approach to reducing your
bakery conveyor cleaning challenges. Our experts recommend two brush assemblies for each
conveyor (one over/one under). Continuous cleaning action will also keeps rods free of all
foreign matter.
BUN PAN BRUSH
PRODUCT #  DESCRIPTION  DIMENSIONS
8A1107-56  Nylon, steel backing  10" x 22"
 .014 crimped
 white nylon
BUN PAN BRUSH
This effective and reliable brush easily removes sesame seed by